
Weekday Rate Walking Savings Riding Saving

Adult 6 Holes 142.50$    38.75$   192.50$     52.25$    

Senior 6 Holes 122.50$    33.25$   172.50$     46.75$    

Junior 6 Holes 18 yrs 96.25$      29.75$   146.25$     43.25$    

Junior 6 Holes 13-17 91.25$      25.00$   

Jr. Jr. 6 Holes 62.50$      21.50$   

Adult 12 Holes 243.75$    66.25$   336.25$     91.50$    

Senior 12 Holes 187.50$    50.75$   280.00$     76.00$    

Junior 12 Holes 18 yrs 140.00$    38.00$   232.50$     63.25$    

Junior 12 Holes 13-17 132.50$    36.00$   

Jr. Jr. 12 Holes 95.00$      101.25$ 

Anytime Rate
Adult 12 Holes 276.25$    75.00$   368.75$     98.25$    

Senior 12 Holes 276.25$    75.00$   368.75$     98.25$    

Junior 12 Holes 18 yrs 172.50$    47.00$   265.00$     72.00$    

Junior 12 Holes 17U 162.50$    44.25$   

Specials
Twilight Adult 200.00$    62.00$   277.50$     83.00$    

Twilight Senior 165.00$    51.25$   242.50$     72.25$    

Christmas Special 6 Pack Rates
At 2025 Rate ....ONLY UNTIL DECEMBER 24th

NOTE: all rates include PST / GST except Juniors 17 & under
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